Score/ Start-

Points nummer

Gold
Silber

Bronze

237,0
234,0
230,5
224,0
200,5

183
306

33
110

41
303
283
122
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European Champion

Western Horsemanship Select Amateur

Name des Pferdes

Rojo Solo Cup

A Good Sunset

Lion on the Beach
Open My Zipper
Mate To Win Only
CS Wimblegun
Imagine A Good Life
Lazy As Daddy

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Roos, Philipp

Schorno, Pia

Flesch, Bernhard
Weiss-Morelli, Claudia
Pickel, Cornelia
Schweikert, Tina

Snill, Catharina

Allais-Roux, Virginie

Besitzer/Owner

Roos, Philipp

Schorno, Pia

Flesch, Bernhard
Weiss-Morelli, Claudia
Pickel, Cornelia
Schweikert, Tina

Snill, Catharina

Allais-Roux, Virginie

Nation
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